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Eligible Pleasure Y Trail N Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around
Vernon, TX 09/12/2015 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 26 2nd 26 3rd 28 1st 29
177 Leslie Thompson - Select / SHOT Spark A Spotlight - 2007 - 4923390 Y 4.0 23.0 2.0 25.0 4.0 25.0 11.0 19.0 92.0 1 1
246 Kameron Buchanan - TTU/SHOT Heza Hickory Colonel - 5232189 Y 10.0 17.0 15.0 12.0 2.0 27.0 2.0 28.0 84.0 2 2
174 Peggy Hughes - Select / SHOT Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 Y 1.0 26.0 4.0 23.0 17.0 12.0 7.0 23.0 84.0 2 3
256 Diane O'Neal - Select / SHOT Sunnys First Pauli - 1999 - 3781744 Y 5.0 22.0 13.0 14.0 11.0 18.0 3.0 27.0 81.0 4 4
168 Eva B King - SHOT Elans Pepper Play - 2007 - 4991920 Y 2.0 25.0 6.0 21.0 1.0 28.0 24.0 6.0 80.0 5 5
172 Bill Lockwood - Select / SHOT Bodelles Blue Boon - 2010 - 5293685 Y 15.0 12.0 1.0 26.0 16.0 13.0 5.0 25.0 76.0 6 6
279 Dee Oles - CC/SHOT Scoop N Play - 4796021 Y 11.0 16.0 17.0 10.0 9.0 20.0 1.0 29.0 75.0 7 7
176 Barbie Creach - SHOT Scenics Doc Tari - 1999 - 558339 Y 6.0 21.0 3.0 24.0 14.0 15.0 19.5 10.5 70.5 8 8
247 Tanner Cadra - TTU/SHOT This Buds a Nic - 2008 - 5113629 Y 9.0 18.0 5.0 22.0 26.0 3.0 4.0 26.0 69.0 9 9
278 Jacob Mc Cathern - CC/SHOT Cuthroat Holder - 3805605 Y 3.0 24.0 21.0 6.0 8.0 21.0 14.5 15.5 66.5 10 10
280 Cutter Smith - CC/SHOT Justa Katalac - 5268650 Y 7.0 20.0 23.0 4.0 13.0 16.0 9.0 21.0 61.0 11 11
289 Hi E Newby Iii - TTU/SHOT Leo San Badger Man - 2000 - 3961406 Y 13.0 14.0 18.0 9.0 5.0 24.0 25.0 5.0 52.0 12 12
250 Courtney Reynolds - TTU/SHOT Cows Playboy - 2001 - 4088416 Y 17.0 10.0 DQ Y 0.0 3.0 26.0 14.5 15.5 51.5 13 13
190 J Tim Gray - SHOT Takin Pepto 073 - 2011 - 5407382 Y 18.0 9.0 10.0 17.0 21.0 8.0 14.5 15.5 49.5 14 14
257 Jimmy Vick - Select/SHOT Cherokee Stylishstik - 2005 - x0646568 Y 20.0 7.0 20.0 7.0 7.0 22.0 18.0 12.0 48.0 15 15
211 Arlette Reynolds - Select/SHOT The Dual Doctor - 2011 - 5407315 Y 24.0 3.0 7.0 20.0 18.0 11.0 19.5 10.5 44.5 16 16
242 Sandra Eichelberger - Select/SHOT Liberty -  - 2014-107 Y 22.0 5.0 14.0 13.0 23.0 6.0 14.5 15.5 39.5 17 17
276 Zane Thomas - CC/SHOT Athenaglow - 2010 - 5313743 Y 21.0 6.0 24.0 3.0 19.0 10.0 10.0 20.0 39.0 18 18
231 Cindy White - SHOT Sweet Bit O Cash - 2009 - 5266018 Y 19.0 8.0 12.0 15.0 24.0 5.0 21.0 9.0 37.0 19 19
277 Colten Jackson - CC/SHOT Donzella - 5240878 Y 25.0 2.0 8.0 19.0 28.0 1.0 17.0 13.0 35.0 20 20
173 Anita Lockwood - Select / SHOT Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 Y 26.0 1.0 22.0 5.0 15.0 14.0 26.5 3.5 23.5 21 21
175 Pete Rosales - Select / SHOT Heza Sparkling Major - 2008 - 5104577 Y 16.0 11.0 25.0 2.0 22.0 7.0 28.0 2.0 22.0 22 22
170 Michelle D Reding - SHOT Flips Lady Wrangler - 2010 - 5321110 N 14.0 13.0 16.0 11.0 10.0 19.0 #N/A N 0.0 999
179 Kendall Bruton - SHOT Scootin N Sugar - 4632076 N 23.0 4.0 SCR N 25.0 4.0 #N/A N 0.0 999
229 Mary Belle Turner - SHOT SCR Barmaid Ichi - 2007 - 4999411 N #N/A N #N/A N #N/A N 8.0 22.0 0.0 999
243 Susanna Lyles - TTU/SHOT Dun Colord Whiz Rozy - 2008 - 5297508 N #N/A N 9.0 18.0 12.0 17.0 22.0 8.0 0.0 999
248 Ryder Cude - TTU/SHOT Heavens Last Peppy - 4614496 N 12.0 15.0 #N/A N 6.0 23.0 12.0 18.0 0.0 999
251 Raemi Gipson - TTU/SHOT Kids Lil Wil - 2008 - 5096016 N #N/A N 19.0 8.0 20.0 9.0 23.0 7.0 0.0 999
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Eligible Pleasure Y Trail N Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around
Vernon, TX 09/12/2015 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 26 2nd 26 3rd 28 1st 29C
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266 Charles Pollard - SHOT KF Sally Spoon - 2008 - 5156515 N #N/A N #N/A N 27.0 2.0 6.0 24.0 0.0 999
293 Cristina Loscuito - TSU/SHOT Reyguns Texas Doll - 2009 - 5194099 N 8.0 19.0 #N/A N #N/A N 29.0 1.0 0.0 999
295 Christine Hamilton - SHOT Whiskeys Pixie Stik - 1932645 N #N/A N 11.0 16.0 #N/A N 26.5 3.5 0.0 999
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09/12/2015 Judge:

26 Shown In 
Class

Entered in 
Class 26 TIE BREAKERS 8 5 1 9 2 10 3 4 6 7

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Ext 
Walk Trot

Ext 
Trot Lope

Stop & 
Reverse Walk Lope

Ext 
Lope Trot

Stop & 
Back To
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l 
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e

s Total   
(1-100) Ranking

1 26 174 Peggy Hughes - Select / SHOT Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 0.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 74.5 1

2 25 168 Eva B King - SHOT Elans Pepper Play - 2007 - 4991920 0.0 1.0 -0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 74.0 2

3 24 278 Jacob Mc Cathern - CC/SHOT Cuthroat Holder - 3805605 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 73.5 3

4 23 177 Leslie Thompson - Select / SHOT Spark A Spotlight - 2007 - 4923390 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 -0.5 1.0 72.5 4

5 22 256 Diane O'Neal - Select / SHOT Sunnys First Pauli - 1999 - 3781744 0.0 -0.5 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 71.5 5

6 21 176 Barbie Creach - SHOT Scenics Doc Tari - 1999 - 558339 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 71.5 5

7 20 280 Cutter Smith - CC/SHOT Justa Katalac - 5268650 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 71.5 5

8 19 293 Cristina Loscuito - TSU/SHOT Reyguns Texas Doll - 2009 - 519409 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.5 71.0 8

9 18 247 Tanner Cadra - TTU/SHOT This Buds a Nic - 2008 - 5113629 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 1.0 70.5 9

10 17 246 Kameron Buchanan - TTU/SHOT Heza Hickory Colonel - 5232189 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 70.0 10

Novice Stock Horse Pleasure Vernon, TXLocation:Joe Hayes
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11 16 279 Dee Oles - CC/SHOT Scoop N Play - 4796021 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 70.0 10

12 15 248 Ryder Cude - TTU/SHOT Heavens Last Peppy - 4614496 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 69.5 12

13 14 289 Hi E Newby Iii - TTU/SHOT eo San Badger Man - 2000 - 396140 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 69.0 13

14 13 170 Michelle D Reding - SHOT Flips Lady Wrangler - 2010 - 532111 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 68.5 14

15 12 172 Bill Lockwood - Select / SHOT Bodelles Blue Boon - 2010 - 529368 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 3.0 68.0 15

16 11 175 Pete Rosales - Select / SHOT eza Sparkling Major - 2008 - 510457 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 68.0 15

17 10 250 Courtney Reynolds - TTU/SHOT Cows Playboy - 2001 - 4088416 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 -1.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 67.0 18

18 9 190 J Tim Gray - SHOT Takin Pepto 073 - 2011 - 5407382 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 67.0 18

19 8 231 Cindy White - SHOT Sweet Bit O Cash - 2009 - 5266018 0.0 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 66.5 20

20 7 257 Jimmy Vick - Select/SHOT herokee Stylishstik - 2005 - x064656 -0.5 0.5 1.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.5 -1.0 0.5 0.5 6.0 65.5 21
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21 6 276 Zane Thomas - CC/SHOT Athenaglow - 2010 - 5313743 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 2.0 65.0 22

22 5 242 Sandra Eichelberger - Select/SHOT Liberty -  - 2014-107 0.0 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 2.0 64.5 23

23 4 179 Kendall Bruton - SHOT Scootin N Sugar - 4632076 -0.5 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 2.0 63.5 24

24 3 211 Arlette Reynolds - Select/SHOT The Dual Doctor - 2011 - 5407315 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 -0.5 -1.5 0.5 0.0 12.0 59.5 25

25 2 277 Colten Jackson - CC/SHOT Donzella - 5240878 0.0 0.0 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -1.5 -1.5 0.0 -1.0 6.0 58.5 26

26 1 173 Anita Lockwood - Select / SHOT Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 0.5 0.5 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -1.5 0.0 68.0 15
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09/12/2015 Judge:

26 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 27 TIE BREAKERS 9 8 2 7 6 3 4 1 5

Descriptions of Obstacles
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get bag / 
back out 
of chute
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trot to calf 
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walk over 
bridge

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
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Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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1 26 172 Bill Lockwood - Select / SHOT Bodelles Blue Boon - 2010 - 529368 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.5 73.0 2

2 25 177 Leslie Thompson - Select / SHOT Spark A Spotlight - 2007 - 4923390 0.0 0.5 -1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 72.5 3

3 24 176 Barbie Creach - SHOT Scenics Doc Tari - 1999 - 558339 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 3.5 70.0 4

4 23 174 Peggy Hughes - Select / SHOT Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 0.0 0.5 -1.0 1.0 -1.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 1.5 70.0 4

5 22 247 Tanner Cadra - TTU/SHOT This Buds a Nic - 2008 - 5113629 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 2.0 69.5 7

6 21 168 Eva B King - SHOT Elans Pepper Play - 2007 - 4991920 0.5 0.0 -1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 3.0 69.0 8

7 20 211 Arlette Reynolds - Select/SHOT The Dual Doctor - 2011 - 5407315 0.0 0.5 -1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 3.0 68.5 9

8 19 277 Colten Jackson - CC/SHOT Donzella - 5240878 -0.5 0.0 1.0 1.0 -1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 5.0 67.5 10

9 18 243 Susanna Lyles - TTU/SHOT un Colord Whiz Rozy - 2008 - 52975 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 4.0 67.0 12

10 17 190 J Tim Gray - SHOT Takin Pepto 073 - 2011 - 5407382 0.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 4.0 67.0 12

Novice Stock Horse Trail Vernon, TXLocation:David Avery
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11 16 295 Christine Hamilton - SHOT Whiskeys Pixie Stik - 1932645 0.0 0.0 -1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 4.5 66.5 14

12 15 231 Cindy White - SHOT Sweet Bit O Cash - 2009 - 5266018 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 2.0 66.0 15

13 14 256 Diane O'Neal - Select / SHOT Sunnys First Pauli - 1999 - 3781744 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 65.5 17

14 13 242 Sandra Eichelberger - Select/SHOT Liberty -  - 2014-107 -0.5 0.0 -1.5 0.0 -1.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 1.5 65.5 17

15 12 246 Kameron Buchanan - TTU/SHOT Heza Hickory Colonel - 5232189 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 7.5 65.0 20

16 11 170 Michelle D Reding - SHOT Flips Lady Wrangler - 2010 - 532111 -1.0 0.0 -1.0 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 6.5 64.0 21

17 10 279 Dee Oles - CC/SHOT Scoop N Play - 4796021 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.5 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 10.5 59.0 23

18 9 289 Hi E Newby Iii - TTU/SHOT eo San Badger Man - 2000 - 396140 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 1.5 73.5 1

19 8 251 Raemi Gipson - TTU/SHOT Kids Lil Wil - 2008 - 5096016 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 0.5 0.0 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 2.5 67.5 10

20 7 257 Jimmy Vick - Select/SHOT herokee Stylishstik - 2005 - x064656 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 6.0 66.0 15
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21 6 278 Jacob Mc Cathern - CC/SHOT Cuthroat Holder - 3805605 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 4.0 65.5 17

22 5 173 Anita Lockwood - Select / SHOT Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 0.5 0.5 -1.0 0.5 -0.5 -1.5 -0.5 OP 0.0 4.0 64.0 21

23 4 280 Cutter Smith - CC/SHOT Justa Katalac - 5268650 -1.5 -1.0 0.5 -1.5 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 11.0 54.0 24

24 3 276 Zane Thomas - CC/SHOT Athenaglow - 2010 - 5313743 -1.5 -1.5 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 25.5 37.0 26

25 2 175 Pete Rosales - Select / SHOT eza Sparkling Major - 2008 - 510457 -1.0 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -1.5 0.0 -1.0 9.5 54.0 24

DQ #N/A 250 Courtney Reynolds - TTU/SHOT Cows Playboy - 2001 - 4088416 OP 70.0 4

SCR #N/A 179 Kendall Bruton - SHOT Scootin N Sugar - 4632076
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Class
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Chng
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Left
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1 28 168 Eva B King - SHOT Elans Pepper Play - 2007 - 4991920 0.5 1.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 72.5 1

2 27 246 Kameron Buchanan - TTU/SHOT Heza Hickory Colonel - 5232189 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 70.5 2

3 26 250 Courtney Reynolds - TTU/SHOT Cows Playboy - 2001 - 4088416 0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 70.5 2

4 25 177 Leslie Thompson - Select / SHOT Spark A Spotlight - 2007 - 4923390 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 -1.0 68.5 4

5 24 289 Hi E Newby Iii - TTU/SHOT eo San Badger Man - 2000 - 396140 0.5 1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 68.5 4

6 23 248 Ryder Cude - TTU/SHOT Heavens Last Peppy - 4614496 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 67.5 7

7 22 257 Jimmy Vick - Select/SHOT herokee Stylishstik - 2005 - x064656 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 67.5 7

8 21 278 Jacob Mc Cathern - CC/SHOT Cuthroat Holder - 3805605 0.5 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 67.5 7

9 20 279 Dee Oles - CC/SHOT Scoop N Play - 4796021 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 1.0 67.0 10

10 19 170 Michelle D Reding - SHOT Flips Lady Wrangler - 2010 - 532111 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 2.0 65.5 11

Novice Stock Horse Reining

Pattern No.

Vernon, TXLocation:Joe Hayes
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11 18 256 Diane O'Neal - Select / SHOT Sunnys First Pauli - 1999 - 3781744 0.0 0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 2.0 65.5 11

12 17 243 Susanna Lyles - TTU/SHOT un Colord Whiz Rozy - 2008 - 52975 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 2.0 65.0 13

13 16 280 Cutter Smith - CC/SHOT Justa Katalac - 5268650 0.5 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 3.5 65.0 13

14 15 176 Barbie Creach - SHOT Scenics Doc Tari - 1999 - 558339 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 1.0 63.5 15

15 14 173 Anita Lockwood - Select / SHOT Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 63.5 15

16 13 172 Bill Lockwood - Select / SHOT Bodelles Blue Boon - 2010 - 529368 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 63.0 17

17 12 174 Peggy Hughes - Select / SHOT Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 4.0 62.0 18

18 11 211 Arlette Reynolds - Select/SHOT The Dual Doctor - 2011 - 5407315 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 6.0 60.0 19

19 10 276 Zane Thomas - CC/SHOT Athenaglow - 2010 - 5313743 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 6.0 59.0 21

20 9 251 Raemi Gipson - TTU/SHOT Kids Lil Wil - 2008 - 5096016 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 8.5 58.5 22
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21 8 190 J Tim Gray - SHOT Takin Pepto 073 - 2011 - 5407382 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -1.5 -1.0 -1.5 -1.5 5.0 57.5 24

22 7 175 Pete Rosales - Select / SHOT eza Sparkling Major - 2008 - 510457 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 8.5 56.0 25

23 6 242 Sandra Eichelberger - Select/SHOT Liberty -  - 2014-107 -1.0 -1.0 -1.5 -1.5 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 6.5 55.5 26

24 5 231 Cindy White - SHOT Sweet Bit O Cash - 2009 - 5266018 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 10.0 55.0 27

25 4 179 Kendall Bruton - SHOT Scootin N Sugar - 4632076 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -1.5 -1.5 -1.0 -1.5 9.0 53.5 28

26 3 247 Tanner Cadra - TTU/SHOT This Buds a Nic - 2008 - 5113629 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 1.0 68.5 4

27 2 266 Charles Pollard - SHOT KF Sally Spoon - 2008 - 5156515 -0.5 -0.5 -1.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 6.0 59.5 20

28 1 277 Colten Jackson - CC/SHOT Donzella - 5240878 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 7.5 58.5 22
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29 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 29 TIE BREAKERS 1 3 2 4

NOV

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Position & 
Control

Eye Appeal
Degree of 
Difficulty

Courage
Total 

Penalties
Total Ranking

1 29.0 279 Dee Oles - CC/SHOT Scoop N Play - 4796021 1 1 0.5 1 73.5 1

2 28.0 246 Kameron Buchanan - TTU/SHOT Heza Hickory Colonel - 5232189 1 0 1 1 73 2

3 27.0 256 Diane O'Neal - Select / SHOT Sunnys First Pauli - 1999 - 3781744 1 0.5 0.5 0.5 72.5 3

4 26.0 247 Tanner Cadra - TTU/SHOT This Buds a Nic - 2008 - 5113629 1 0.5 0.5 0 72 4

5 25.0 172 Bill Lockwood - Select / SHOT Bodelles Blue Boon - 2010 - 5293685 0.5 1 0.5 0 72 4

6 24.0 266 Charles Pollard - SHOT KF Sally Spoon - 2008 - 5156515 0 0 0.5 0.5 71 6

7 23.0 174 Peggy Hughes - Select / SHOT Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 0.5 0 0 0 70.5 7

8 22.0 229 Mary Belle Turner - SHOT SCR Barmaid Ichi - 2007 - 4999411 0 0.5 0.5 -0.5 70.5 7

9 21.0 280 Cutter Smith - CC/SHOT Justa Katalac - 5268650 0 0.5 0 0 70.5 7

10 20.0 276 Zane Thomas - CC/SHOT Athenaglow - 2010 - 5313743 0 0 0 0 70 10

Novice Stock Horse Cow Work

Class

Vernon, TXMarilyn Peters

Maneuvers
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11 19.0 177 Leslie Thompson - Select / SHOT Spark A Spotlight - 2007 - 4923390 0 0 0 -0.5 69.5 11

12 18.0 248 Ryder Cude - TTU/SHOT Heavens Last Peppy - 4614496 0 -0.5 0 0 69.5 11

14.5 15.5 250 Courtney Reynolds - TTU/SHOT Cows Playboy - 2001 - 4088416 0 -0.5 0 0.5 1 69 13

14.5 15.5 278 Jacob Mc Cathern - CC/SHOT Cuthroat Holder - 3805605 0 -0.5 0 -0.5 69 13

14.5 15.5 190 J Tim Gray - SHOT Takin Pepto 073 - 2011 - 5407382 0 -0.5 0 -0.5 69 13

14.5 15.5 242 Sandra Eichelberger - Select/SHOT Liberty -  - 2014-107 0 -0.5 0 -0.5 69 13

17 13.0 277 Colten Jackson - CC/SHOT Donzella - 5240878 0 -1 0 0 69 13

18 12.0 257 Jimmy Vick - Select/SHOT Cherokee Stylishstik - 2005 - x0646568 -0.5 0 0 -0.5 69 13

19.5 10.5 211 Arlette Reynolds - Select/SHOT The Dual Doctor - 2011 - 5407315 -0.5 -0.5 0 -0.5 68.5 19

19.5 10.5 176 Barbie Creach - SHOT Scenics Doc Tari - 1999 - 558339 -0.5 -0.5 0 -0.5 68.5 19
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21 9.0 231 Cindy White - SHOT Sweet Bit O Cash - 2009 - 5266018 -0.5 0 -0.5 -0.5 68.5 19

22 8.0 243 Susanna Lyles - TTU/SHOT Dun Colord Whiz Rozy - 2008 - 5297508 -0.5 -1 0 -0.5 68 22

23 7.0 251 Raemi Gipson - TTU/SHOT Kids Lil Wil - 2008 - 5096016 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 0 2 67.5 23

24 6.0 168 Eva B King - SHOT Elans Pepper Play - 2007 - 4991920 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1 67.5 23

25 5.0 289 Hi E Newby Iii - TTU/SHOT Leo San Badger Man - 2000 - 3961406 -0.5 -1 0 -0.5 1 67 25

26.5 3.5 173 Anita Lockwood - Select / SHOT Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 -1 -0.5 -0.5 -1 67 25

26.5 3.5 295 Christine Hamilton - SHOT Whiskeys Pixie Stik - 1932645 -1 -0.5 -0.5 -1 67 25

28 2.0 175 Pete Rosales - Select / SHOT Heza Sparkling Major - 2008 - 5104577 -0.5 -1 0 -0.5 2 66 28

29 1.0 293 Cristina Loscuito - TSU/SHOT Reyguns Texas Doll - 2009 - 5194099 -1 -0.5 0 -0.5 3 65 29
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